Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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hut

box

draft

file
employee
doctor
mark
wave

accelerator
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run
11 garlic

12 piranha

13 legion

14 angel

15 fantasise
16 time

17 library

18 bird

19 horoscope

20 sink

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

boil
birthday
copha
index
cheese cake
twin
brochure
soup

cord

tree

wig

learn
unrest
waffle
collar
health

sea
parliament
lacquer

photographer
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

mat

killer
beacon
food
vulture
smoke
dress
mortar
flame
labyrinth
Christmas
sparrow
skateboard
ranger
rejoice
jungle
dormouse
saucepan
university

oil

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

religion
castrate
mermaid
python
flower

car

rot

bowling

bun
dictionary
put

ring

stock exchange
communism
kangaroo
facsimile
jaw

muscle
base

injury

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

worship
trampoline
suburbia
novel
boat
joystick
sofa
string
shadow
comma
shoe
pigeon
pet
crumb
crane
muzzle
charcoal
sapling
ellipse

plant



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 park

102 oyster
103 pear

104 placard
105 walrus
106 ulcer

107 geography
108 snore

109 necklace
110 awaken
111 algae

112 pillow

113 pipe

114 yoyo

115 download
116 flee

117 clean

118 ladle

119 admiration

120 salmon

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

gem
nail

flash
elongation
behavior
business
wind

pot
wigwam
basketball
grid

prize
ferret
frank
cement
bacteria
spider
help

river

wardrobe
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

spin

germ
blood
recorder
neck
battery
hurdle
surrealism
suitcase
teach
armchair
drawer
caravan
throw
rhubarb
shop
lighthouse
ewe

love

helm

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

antique
quartet
elbow
speaker
scale
trophy
converse
beer
screw
play
pushchair
antenna
sit
football
homogenization
chive
crutch
gorilla
nitrogen

passion

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

paper
sabre

row

window
book holder
porridge
hearing aid
lunch

seal

tongue
microscope
peanut

glow
grasshopper
phone

inn

fern

airbag

jelly

wax
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

school

ego
present
stick
vehicle
lioness
dishwasher
pen

owl

mutter
dancer
sanatorium
fish

honey
stove
dough
quotation
threaten
baby

stirrup

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

letter

ask

knot
appeal
lollipop
short
tomato
pub
civilization
story
beehive
cuckoo
night
hammer
crowd
shoehorn
mole

rod

birch

glare
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

jump
hospital
scallop

hen
earthworm
visit
omniscience
SOorrow
captain
pantomime
lantern
outlaw
nursery
gull

maze
lemon

cup
gerbera

iris

date

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

herb
capsule
circus
pistol

ball
carpet
beach
pavement
cymbal
indication
silver
swallow
budgerigar
reed
cabin

fez

snack
television
curage

council

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

yield

van

pork
willow
semicircle
lighter
astonishment
coin

valve
musician
costume
squirrel
hug
quality
bandage
duplicity
needle
carousel
scream

raspberry



Random Words, english, #420
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301 collective
302 cake

303 comprehension
304 fox

305 moped
306 bauble
307 spoon
308 horse
309 iceberg
310 advert
311 aerosol
312 carrot
313 jail

314  write

315 sadness
316 pump
317 book

318 blade
319 pour

320 absurdity

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

way
high jump
decadence
braces
runner

doll

parrot

rat

whistle

wasp

stump

hurry

shovel
grease
butter

fog

chip

rope
administrator

unwrap
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

law
leather
lobster
basil
helmet
reluctance
column
pelican
hoof
parsley
motorboat
winch
english
argument
lizard

land
endurance
hypnosis
bacon

wheelchair

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

explain
smell
hunger
vest
military
javelin
wagon
plumber
manual
coffee
buffalo
circle

devil
dessert
name
paradox
congratulate
apple
amphibious

animal

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

asphalt
nun
swimmer
thread
zebra
emblem
violin
dodo
teddy
breathe
remember
rotor
headlight
lock
dilution
fear
pronounce
jealousy
glacier

trowel
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401 plate

402 launch
403 turtle

404 load

405 armony
406 work

407 island

408 opposition
409 film

410 gentleman
411 voice

412 dad

413 sanity
414 cinnamon
415 braiding
416 wolf

417 racehorse
418 candy
419 tin

420 mime
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Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min



