

Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b5420f6e

Recall time: 40 min

1 hut	21 boil	41 mat	61 religion	81 worship
2 box	22 birthday	42 killer	62 castrate	82 trampoline
3 draft	23 copha	43 beacon	63 mermaid	83 suburbia
4 file	24 index	44 food	64 python	84 novel
5 employee	25 cheese cake	45 vulture	65 flower	85 boat
6 doctor	26 twin	46 smoke	66 car	86 joystick
7 mark	27 brochure	47 dress	67 rot	87 sofa
8 wave	28 soup	48 mortar	68 bowling	88 string
9 accelerator	29 cord	49 flame	69 bun	89 shadow
10 run	30 tree	50 labyrinth	70 dictionary	90 comma
11 garlic	31 wig	51 Christmas	71 put	91 shoe
12 piranha	32 learn	52 sparrow	72 ring	92 pigeon
13 legion	33 unrest	53 skateboard	73 stock exchange	93 pet
14 angel	34 waffle	54 ranger	74 communism	94 crumb
15 fantasise	35 collar	55 rejoice	75 kangaroo	95 crane
16 time	36 health	56 jungle	76 facsimile	96 muzzle
17 library	37 sea	57 dormouse	77 jaw	97 charcoal
18 bird	38 parliament	58 saucepan	78 muscle	98 sapling
19 horoscope	39 lacquer	59 university	79 base	99 ellipse
20 sink	40 photographer	60 oil	80 injury	100 plant

Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

101 park	121 gem	141 spin	161 antique	181 paper
102 oyster	122 nail	142 germ	162 quartet	182 sabre
103 pear	123 flash	143 blood	163 elbow	183 row
104 placard	124 elongation	144 recorder	164 speaker	184 window
105 walrus	125 behavior	145 neck	165 scale	185 book holder
106 ulcer	126 business	146 battery	166 trophy	186 porridge
107 geography	127 wind	147 hurdle	167 converse	187 hearing aid
108 snore	128 pot	148 surrealism	168 beer	188 lunch
109 necklace	129 wigwam	149 suitcase	169 screw	189 seal
110 awaken	130 basketball	150 teach	170 play	190 tongue
111 algae	131 grid	151 armchair	171 pushchair	191 microscope
112 pillow	132 prize	152 drawer	172 antenna	192 peanut
113 pipe	133 ferret	153 caravan	173 sit	193 glow
114 yoyo	134 frank	154 throw	174 football	194 grasshopper
115 download	135 cement	155 rhubarb	175 homogenization	195 phone
116 flee	136 bacteria	156 shop	176 chive	196 inn
117 clean	137 spider	157 lighthouse	177 crutch	197 fern
118 ladle	138 help	158 ewe	178 gorilla	198 airbag
119 admiration	139 river	159 love	179 nitrogen	199 jelly
120 salmon	140 wardrobe	160 helm	180 passion	200 wax

Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

201	school	221	letter	241	jump	261	herb	281	yield
202	ego	222	ask	242	hospital	262	capsule	282	van
203	present	223	knot	243	scallop	263	circus	283	pork
204	stick	224	appeal	244	hen	264	pistol	284	willow
205	vehicle	225	lollipop	245	earthworm	265	ball	285	semicircle
206	lioness	226	short	246	visit	266	carpet	286	lighter
207	dishwasher	227	tomato	247	omniscience	267	beach	287	astonishment
208	pen	228	pub	248	sorrow	268	pavement	288	coin
209	owl	229	civilization	249	captain	269	cymbal	289	valve
210	mutter	230	story	250	pantomime	270	indication	290	musician
211	dancer	231	beehive	251	lantern	271	silver	291	costume
212	sanatorium	232	cuckoo	252	outlaw	272	swallow	292	squirrel
213	fish	233	night	253	nursery	273	budgerigar	293	hug
214	honey	234	hammer	254	gull	274	reed	294	quality
215	stove	235	crowd	255	maze	275	cabin	295	bandage
216	dough	236	shoehorn	256	lemon	276	fez	296	duplicity
217	quotation	237	mole	257	cup	277	snack	297	needle
218	threaten	238	rod	258	gerbera	278	television	298	carousel
219	baby	239	birch	259	iris	279	curage	299	scream
220	stirrup	240	glare	260	date	280	council	300	raspberry

Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

301	collective	321	way	341	law	361	explain	381	asphalt
302	cake	322	high jump	342	leather	362	smell	382	nun
303	comprehension	323	decadence	343	lobster	363	hunger	383	swimmer
304	fox	324	braces	344	basil	364	vest	384	thread
305	moped	325	runner	345	helmet	365	military	385	zebra
306	bauble	326	doll	346	reluctance	366	javelin	386	emblem
307	spoon	327	parrot	347	column	367	wagon	387	violin
308	horse	328	rat	348	pelican	368	plumber	388	dodo
309	iceberg	329	whistle	349	hoof	369	manual	389	teddy
310	advert	330	wasp	350	parsley	370	coffee	390	breathe
311	aerosol	331	stump	351	motorboat	371	buffalo	391	remember
312	carrot	332	hurry	352	winch	372	circle	392	rotor
313	jail	333	shovel	353	english	373	devil	393	headlight
314	write	334	grease	354	argument	374	dessert	394	lock
315	sadness	335	butter	355	lizard	375	name	395	dilution
316	pump	336	fog	356	land	376	paradox	396	fear
317	book	337	chip	357	endurance	377	congratulate	397	pronounce
318	blade	338	rope	358	hypnosis	378	apple	398	jealousy
319	pour	339	administrator	359	bacon	379	amphibious	399	glacier
320	absurdity	340	unwrap	360	wheelchair	380	animal	400	trowel

Training 09 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: b5420f6e
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 plate
- 402 launch
- 403 turtle
- 404 load
- 405 armony
- 406 work
- 407 island
- 408 opposition
- 409 film
- 410 gentleman
- 411 voice
- 412 dad
- 413 sanity
- 414 cinnamon
- 415 braiding
- 416 wolf
- 417 racehorse
- 418 candy
- 419 tin
- 420 mime